KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

97 99 333

Wire ferrules with plastic collar

200 pieces each
DIN 46228-4: 2020-03

General

Article No.

EAN

Standard

REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details
Cable
AWG
Colour

L1

L2

d1

d2

S1

S2
Quantity
Insulation
Material
Surface

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

Nominal size: 1.5 mm?

Content: 200 pieces

Colour: black

Insertion funnel made of polypropylene
Heat resistant up to 105°C

Material: E-Cu

Surface electro tin plated

Minimum coating thickness 3um

97 99 333
4003773076445

DIN 46228-4: 2020-03
does not contain SVHC
not applicable

1.5 mm?
16

black

14 mm
8 mm
1.7 mm
3.5 mm
0.15 mm
0.25 mm
200

PP
Copper
Tinned
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